L21000074933

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
`	,	•
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	☐ MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	odinent Hambery	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		





100360402501

92/19/21--01018--001 **125.00

2001 FEB 19 PM 12: 29 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL



Department of State

Division of Corporations

Date: 02/19/2021

American Expediting (Stealth Courier)

1531 Commonwealth Business Dr.

Ste 105

Tallahassee, Fl. 32303

850-294-5632

Stealth Courier Box Amendment

Company: 2BM Investments LLC

Requester: Meridian Partners

12984234

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing S Division of C					
2BM IN'	VESTMENTS LLC				
SUBJECT.	Name o	f Limited Liabi	lity Company		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.		
Please return all corres	spondence concerning th	is matter to the	following:		
AZURED	F. ROSS				
-		Name o	f Person		
MERIDIA	N PARTNERS LAW P.	Α.			
<u></u>	· ·	Firm/Co	ompany		
4923 W. C	YPRESS STREET				
		Add	ress		
TAMPA, I	FL 33607				
		=	nd Zip Code		
AZUREDE	@MERIDIANPARTNE E-mail address: (to be			ion)	
The following of			amuai report ikitineat		
For further information of	concerning this matter, p	lease call:			
AZUREDE	E ROSS	813 r (443-5260 _)		
	ime of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certif	55.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address			Street Address		
	New Filing Section		New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee		
	sion of Corporations Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre		
Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32303					



February 22, 2021

STEALTH COURIER

SUBJECT: 2BM INVESTMENTS LLC

Ref. Number: W21000024530

We have received your document for 2BM INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Correct the Registered Agents zip code.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 221A00003876

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOMOGRAMULA DO ALAGORA

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN 2021 FEB 19 PH 12: 29

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•	SECRETARY OF STA TALLAHASSEE, FI	ATE L
2BM INVESTMENTS LLC			
(Must contain the words "Limited I	Liability Compar	ny, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
408 NE 6TH STREET		08 NE 6TH STREET	
#346		346 E. LAUDEDDALE EL 22204	
FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33304	<u>r</u>	T. LAUDERDALE, FL 33304	
another business entity with an active Florida registratio The name and the Florida street address of the registered BRYAN W. SYKES.	ESQ. Name	<u>. </u>	
	4923 W. CYPRESS STREET Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
		•	
		3360 7	
City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept servi place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes ream familiar with and accept the obligations of my position of the control o	cointment as registerating to the project as registered age	tered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I ver and complete performance of my duties, and I nt as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	

(CONTINUED)

A	R	T	C	LE	1	٧-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	er en
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	LEOPOLDO F. DIAZ
	408 NE 6TH STREET #346
	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33304
	LX LX
MCD	F 14
MGR	601 NE 27TH STREET. #608
	and the second s
	<u>် ကို ကို</u>
	29 29
	<u></u>
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: 02/18/2021 (OPTIONAL)
	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the De	
	,
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	1111
	The state of the s
Signatur	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

BRYAN W. SYKES / AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)